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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Superteam

Trust The Process
Team Stewie

Bye Week

pork chop express
Show me them TD's

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Nostrathomas

Bye Week

Trust The Process
Team Stewie
maHOMEs COOKing
Show me them TD's
pork chop express
Bye Week

THE FUTURE 6x CHAMP!
The Benchwarmers
Superteam
maHOMEs COOKing

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Superteam

Trust The Process
Bye Week

pork chop express
Fu-Minshew

Show me them TD's
pork chop express
Bye Week

THE FUTURE 6x CHAMP!
The Benchwarmers
Superteam
maHOMEs COOKing

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Nostrathomas
Superteam

Bye Week

Team Stewie

pork chop express
Show me them TD's

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Superteam
Nostrathomas

Bye Week

Team Stewie

pork chop express
maHOMEs COOKing

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Nostrathomas

Bye Week

Team Stewie

111.55
122.25
132.90
203.90
126.50
130.10

140.95
112.40
120.65
153.40
138.55
113.50
157.40
112.40
169.85

69.85
116.35
138.55

165.65
138.90
142.90
131.10
150.45
125.20
131.10
142.90
165.30
132.10
165.65
138.40

116.65
181.25
107.40
165.65
135.65
101.35

160.55
146.95
185.90
128.65
152.60
127.45

79.10
177.00
179.50

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS

maHOMEs COOKing

The Benchwarmers
Nostrathomas

THE FUTURE 6x CHAMP!
One Man Wolfpack
Fu-Minshew

One Man Wolfpack
Superteam

THE FUTURE 6x CHAMP!
Fu-Minshew

The Benchwarmers
pork chop express
Fu-Minshew
Nostrathomas

One Man Wolfpack
Team Stewie

Trust The Process
Show me them TD's

The Benchwarmers
maHOMEs COOKing
Team Stewie

THE FUTURE 6x CHAMP!
One Man Wolfpack
Nostrathomas

Trust The Process
One Man Wolfpack
Show me them TD's
Fu-Minshew
Nostrathomas

Team Stewie

Fu-Minshew

THE FUTURE 6x CHAMP!
maHOMEs COOKing

One Man Wolfpack

The Benchwarmers

Trust The Process

The Benchwarmers

Trust The Process

Show me them TD's
Fu-Minshew

THE FUTURE 6x CHAMP!
One Man Wolfpack

One Man Wolfpack
The Benchwarmers
Trust The Process

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

145.00

85.80
131.40
115.95
127.25
158.25

156.55
116.35
169.85
108.35

69.85
157.40
108.35
140.95
156.55
153.40
120.65
113.50

132.10
138.40
141.25
165.30
97.35
89.00
138.90
97.35
125.20
150.45
89.00
141.25

118.65
105.10
94.45
156.90
86.55
120.60

100.70

99.35
150.20
195.75
143.65
123.70

128.95
64.30
123.70
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maHOMEs COOKing
Show me them TD's
Superteam

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Superteam
Nostrathomas

Bye Week

The Benchwarmers
Fu-Minshew

Show me them TD's

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Superteam

Trust The Process
Bye Week

Team Stewie

pork chop express
Show me them TD's

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Superteam
Nostrathomas

Bye Week

The Benchwarmers
Fu-Minshew

Show me them TD's

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Trust The Process

Team Stewie

Bye Week

pork chop express
Fu-Minshew

Show me them TD's

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Fu-Minshew

maHOMEs COOKing
Show me them TD's
Nostrathomas

Bye Week

Team Stewie

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Nostrathomas

Bye Week

Team Stewie

maHOMEs COOKing
Show me them TD's
Superteam

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Show me them TD's
Nostrathomas

Bye Week

126.75
139.95
141.20

143.55
131.10

88.60
128.90
188.30
107.10

207.10

88.15
137.35
178.65
142.50
120.15

126.75
146.20
123.25
145.55
113.35
130.90

177.95
174.45
122.80
154.60
137.00
107.90

202.40
108.80
122.95
134.10

86.30
119.10

178.75
126.70
136.45
103.25
87.55
99.80

123.90
149.25
127.50

VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs

THE FUTURE 6x CHAMP!
Fu-Minshew
pork chop express

maHOMEs COOKing
Trust The Process

pork chop express

THE FUTURE 6x CHAMP!
One Man Wolfpack

Team Stewie

THE FUTURE 6x CHAMP!
One Man Wolfpack
Fu-Minshew
Nostrathomas

maHOMEs COOKing

The Benchwarmers

One Man Wolfpack
maHOMEs COOKing

pork chop express

THE FUTURE 6x CHAMP!
Trust The Process

Team Stewie

One Man Wolfpack
Superteam

maHOMEs COOKing

The Benchwarmers

THE FUTURE 6x CHAMP!
Nostrathomas

Trust The Process

The Benchwarmers

One Man Wolfpack

THE FUTURE 6x CHAMP!
Superteam

pork chop express

Fu-Minshew

The Benchwarmers

One Man Wolfpack

THE FUTURE 6x CHAMP!
Trust The Process

pork chop express

One Man Wolfpack
The Benchwarmers
THE FUTURE 6x CHAMP!
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140.95
132.15
134.80

80.10
130.15
64.55
119.70
211.95
134.75

132.30
169.65
156.55
122.40
130.15
129.55

108.05
118.55

87.85
115.20
206.65
163.45

104.05
144.25
154.00

82.90
111.20
112.05

121.90
104.45
124.55
158.40
114.60
133.85

171.65

96.15
120.80
122.00
112.40
110.65

144.45
94.90
81.00
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Team Stewie

pork chop express
Superteam

pork chop express

Bye Week

THE FUTURE 6x CHAMP!
Superteam

The Benchwarmers
maHOMEs COOKing

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
THE FUTURE 6x CHAMP!
maHOMEs COOKing

Bye Week

Fu-Minshew

Show me them TD's

Superteam

Team Stewie

The Benchwarmers

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
Team Stewie

Superteam

Show me them TD's

The Benchwarmers
Fu-Minshew

maHOMEs COOKing

THE FUTURE 6x CHAMP!
Trust The Process

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
Show me them TD's
Superteam

Bye Week

Fu-Minshew

maHOMEs COOKing

One Man Wolfpack

pork chop express

The Benchwarmers

THE FUTURE 6x CHAMP!
Trust The Process

133.35
120.00
83.15
120.00
127.50
81.00
83.15
94.90
106.25

103.85
101.05
132.00
162.70
141.85
155.65
140.40
122.55

160.00
137.95
120.65

81.75
218.15
129.10
168.20
116.00

146.20
123.85
143.80
177.60

90.55
144.40
137.50

64.55
154.85

38.25

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Trust The Process
maHOMEs COOKing
Fu-Minshew
Nostrathomas

Trust The Process
Team Stewie

Show me them TD's
One Man Wolfpack
Fu-Minshew

Nostrathomas

One Man Wolfpack
Trust The Process
pork chop express

pork chop express
Bye Week

One Man Wolfpack
Nostrathomas

Nostrathomas
Team Stewie

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

138.65
106.25
137.95
149.25
138.65
133.35
123.90
144.45
137.95

143.90
107.95
124.20
188.95

122.65
137.95
117.65
121.35

135.75
147.40
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