Pork Chop Express

www.rtsports.com 2019 Schedule Thu Feb 6 1:43pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Superteam	111.55	VS	maHOMEs COOKing	145.00
Trust The Process	122.25	VS	The Benchwarmers	85.80
Team Stewie	132.90	VS	Nostrathomas	131.40
Bye Week	203.90	VS	THE FUTURE 6x CHAMP!	115.95
pork chop express	126.50	VS	One Man Wolfpack	127.25
Show me them TD's	130.10	VS	Fu-Minshew	158.25
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Nostrathomas	140.95	VS	One Man Wolfpack	156.55
Bye Week	112.40	VS	Superteam	116.35
Trust The Process	120.65	VS	THE FUTURE 6x CHAMP!	169.85
Team Stewie	153.40	VS	Fu-Minshew	108.35
maHOMEs COOKing	138.55	VS	The Benchwarmers	69.85
Show me them TD's	113.50	VS	pork chop express	157.40
pork chop express	157.40	VS	Fu-Minshew	108.35
Bye Week	112.40	VS	Nostrathomas	140.95
THE FUTURE 6x CHAMP!	169.85	VS	One Man Wolfpack	156.55
The Benchwarmers	69.85	VS	Team Stewie	153.40
Superteam	116.35	VS	Trust The Process	120.65
maHOMEs COOKing	138.55	VS	Show me them TD's	113.50
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Superteam	165.65	VS	The Benchwarmers	132.10
Trust The Process	138.90	VS	maHOMEs COOKing	138.40
Bye Week	142.90	VS	Team Stewie	141.25
pork chop express	131.10	VS	THE FUTURE 6x CHAMP!	165.30
Fu-Minshew	150.45	VS	One Man Wolfpack	97.35
Show me them TD's	125.20	VS	Nostrathomas	89.00
pork chop express	131.10	VS	Trust The Process	138.90
Bye Week	142.90	VS	One Man Wolfpack	97.35
THE FUTURE 6x CHAMP!	165.30	VS	Show me them TD's	125.20
The Benchwarmers	132.10	VS	Fu-Minshew	150.45
Superteam	165.65	VS	Nostrathomas	89.00
maHOMEs COOKing	138.40	VS	Team Stewie	141.25
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Nostrathomas	116.65	VS	Fu-Minshew	118.65
Superteam	181.25	VS	THE FUTURE 6x CHAMP!	105.10
Bye Week	107.40	VS	maHOMEs COOKing	94.45
Team Stewie	165.65	VS	One Man Wolfpack	156.90
pork chop express	135.65	VS	The Benchwarmers	86.55
Show me them TD's	101.35	VS	Trust The Process	120.60
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Superteam	160.55	VS	The Benchwarmers	100.70
Nostrathomas	146.95	VS	Trust The Process	99.35
Bye Week	185.90	VS	Show me them TD's	150.20
Team Stewie	128.65	VS	Fu-Minshew	195.75
pork chop express	152.60	VS	THE FUTURE 6x CHAMP!	143.65
maHOMEs COOKing	127.45	VS	One Man Wolfpack	123.70
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Nostrathomas	79.10	VS	One Man Wolfpack	128.95
				64.30
Bye Week	177.00	VS	The Benchwarmers	04.30



Pork Chop Express

www.rtsports.com 2019 Schedule Thu Feb 6 1:43pm ET

maHOMEs COOKing	126.75	VS	THE FUTURE 6x CHAMP!	140.95
Show me them TD's	139.95	VS	Fu-Minshew	132.15
Superteam	141.20	VS	pork chop express	134.80
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Superteam	143.55	VS	maHOMEs COOKing	80.10
Nostrathomas	131.10	VS	Trust The Process	130.15
Bye Week	88.60	VS	pork chop express	64.55
The Benchwarmers	128.90	VS	THE FUTURE 6x CHAMP!	119.70
Fu-Minshew	188.30	VS	One Man Wolfpack	211.95
Show me them TD's	107.10	VS	Team Stewie	134.75
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Superteam	207.10	VS	THE FUTURE 6x CHAMP!	132.30
Trust The Process	88.15	VS	One Man Wolfpack	169.65
Bye Week	137.35	VS	Fu-Minshew	156.55
Team Stewie	178.65	VS	Nostrathomas	122.40
pork chop express	142.50	VS	maHOMEs COOKing	130.15
Show me them TD's	120.15	VS	The Benchwarmers	129.55
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Superteam	126.75	VS	One Man Wolfpack	108.05
Nostrathomas	146.20	VS	maHOMEs COOKing	118.55
Bye Week	123.25	VS	pork chop express	87.85
The Benchwarmers	145.55	VS	THE FUTURE 6x CHAMP!	115.20
Fu-Minshew	113.35	VS	Trust The Process	206.65
Show me them TD's	130.90	VS	Team Stewie	163.45
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Trust The Process	177.95	VS	One Man Wolfpack	104.05
Team Stewie	174.45	VS	Superteam	144.25
Bye Week	122.80	VS	maHOMEs COOKing	154.00
pork chop express	154.60	VS	The Benchwarmers	82.90
Fu-Minshew	137.00	VS	THE FUTURE 6x CHAMP!	111.20
Show me them TD's	107.90	VS	Nostrathomas	112.05
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Fu-Minshew	202.40	VS	Trust The Process	121.90
maHOMEs COOKing	108.80	VS	The Benchwarmers	104.45
Show me them TD's	122.95	VS	One Man Wolfpack	124.55
Nostrathomas	134.10	VS	THE FUTURE 6x CHAMP!	158.40
Bye Week	86.30	VS	Superteam	114.60
Team Stewie	119.10	VS	pork chop express	133.85
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Nostrathomas	178.75	VS	Fu-Minshew	171.65
Bye Week	126.70	VS	The Benchwarmers	96.15
Team Stewie	136.45	VS	One Man Wolfpack	120.80
maHOMEs COOKing	103.25	VS	THE FUTURE 6x CHAMP!	122.00
Show me them TD's Superteam	87.55 99.80	vs vs	Trust The Process pork chop express	112.40 110.65
	23.23	-	i v s sp s p see	
147 1 40 NIEL 147 1 40				
Week 13 - NFL Week 13 Show me them TD's	122 00	VC	One Man Wolfnack	111 15
Show me them TD's Nostrathomas	123.90 149.25	vs vs	One Man Wolfpack The Benchwarmers	144.45 94.90



Pork Chop Express

www.rtsports.com 2019 Schedule Thu Feb 6 1:43pm ET

Dork chop express 120.00	Team Stewie	133.35	vs	Trust The Process	138.65
Superteam					
Dork chop express 120.00				<u> </u>	
Bye Week					
THE FUTURE 6x CHAMP! 81.00 vs Team Stewie 133.35 Superteam 83.15 vs Show me them TD's 123.90 The Benchwarmers 94.90 vs One Man Wolfpack 144.46 maHOMEs COOKing 106.25 vs Fu-Minshew 137.95 Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14 THE FUTURE 6x CHAMP! 103.85 vs Nostrathomas 143.90 maHOMEs COOKing 101.05 vs One Man Wolfpack 107.95 Bye Week 132.00 vs Trust The Process 124.20 Fu-Minshew 162.70 vs pork chop express 188.95 Show me them TD's 141.85 structure of the process 188.95 Superteam 155.65 structure of the process 122.65 Flags Stewie 140.40 structure of the process 122.65 Superteam 137.95 vs Pork chop express 122.65 Superteam 137.95 vs Nostrathomas 121.35 Fu-Minishew					
Superteam					
The Benchwarmers					
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14 THE FUTURE 6x CHAMP! 103.85 vs Nostrathomas 143.90 maHOMEs COOKing 101.05 vs One Man Wolfpack 107.95 Bye Week 132.00 vs Trust The Process 124.20 Fu-Minshew 162.70 vs pork chop express 124.20 Show me them TD's 141.85 superteam 155.65 Team Stewie 140.40 The Benchwarmers 122.55 Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15 Team Stewie 160.00 vs pork chop express 122.65 Superteam 137.95 vs Bye Week 137.95 Show me them TD's 120.65 vs One Man Wolfpack 117.65 The Benchwarmers 81.75 vs Nostrathomas 121.35 Fu-Minshew 218.15 vs Nostrathomas 135.76 Trust The Process 116.00 Vs Nostrathomas 135.75 Superteam 122.85 vs Team Stewie 147.40 <	•				
THE FUTURE 6x CHAMP! 103.85 vs Nostrathomas 143.90 maHOMEs COOKing 101.05 vs One Man Wolfpack 107.95 Bye Week 132.00 vs Trust The Process 124.20 Fu-Minshew 162.70 vs pork chop express 188.95 Show me them TD's 141.85 pork chop express 188.95 Team Stewie 140.40 The Benchwarmers 122.55 Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15 Team Stewie 160.00 vs pork chop express 122.65 Superteam 137.95 vs Bye Week 137.95 Show me them TD's 120.65 vs One Man Wolfpack 117.65 The Benchwarmers 81.75 vs Nostrathomas 121.35 Fu-Minshew 218.15 mahOMEs COOKing 129.10 THE FUTURE 6x CHAMP! 168.20 r Nostrathomas 135.75 Superteam 123.85 vs Nostrathomas 135.75 Superteam 123.85 vs Team Stew				•	
THE FUTURE 6x CHAMP! 103.85 vs Nostrathomas 143.90 maHOMEs COOKing 101.05 vs One Man Wolfpack 107.95 Bye Week 132.00 vs Trust The Process 124.20 Fu-Minshew 162.70 vs pork chop express 188.95 Show me them TD's 141.85 pork chop express 188.95 Team Stewie 140.40 The Benchwarmers 122.55 Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15 Team Stewie 160.00 vs pork chop express 122.65 Superteam 137.95 vs Bye Week 137.95 Show me them TD's 120.65 vs One Man Wolfpack 117.65 The Benchwarmers 81.75 vs Nostrathomas 121.35 Fu-Minshew 218.15 mahOMEs COOKing 129.10 THE FUTURE 6x CHAMP! 168.20 r Nostrathomas 135.75 Superteam 123.85 vs Team Stewie 147.40 Bye Week 143.80 r Team Stewie<	Plavoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
maHOMEs COOKing 101.05 vs One Man Wolfpack 107.95 Bye Week 132.00 vs Trust The Process 124.20 Fu-Minshew 162.70 vs pork chop express 188.95 Show me them TD's 141.85 Superteam 155.65 Team Stewie 140.40 The Benchwarmers 122.55 Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15 Team Stewie 160.00 vs pork chop express 122.65 Superteam 137.95 vs Bye Week 137.95 Show me them TD's 120.65 vs One Man Wolfpack 117.65 The Benchwarmers 81.75 vs Nostrathomas 121.35 Fu-Minshew 218.15 Manual Moles COOKing 129.10 THE FUTURE 6x CHAMP! 168.20 vs Nostrathomas 135.75 Superteam 123.85 vs Team Stewie 147.40 Bye Week 143.80 Fu-Minshew 177.60 Fu-Minshew 177.60 The Senchwarmers	-	103.85	VS	Nostrathomas	143.90
Bye Week			vs	One Man Wolfpack	
Fu-Minshew	_	132.00	VS		124.20
Show me them TD's	-		VS	pork chop express	
Team Stewie	Show me them TD's				
Team Stewie	Superteam	155.65			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15 Team Stewie 160.00 vs pork chop express 122.65 Superteam 137.95 vs Bye Week 137.95 Show me them TD's 120.65 vs One Man Wolfpack 117.65 The Benchwarmers 81.75 vs Nostrathomas 121.35 Fu-Minshew 218.15 Mandom State of the color of the col		140.40			
Team Stewie 160.00 vs pork chop express 122.65 Superteam 137.95 vs Bye Week 137.95 Show me them TD's 120.65 vs One Man Wolfpack 117.65 The Benchwarmers 81.75 vs Nostrathomas 121.35 Fu-Minshew 218.15 vs Nostrathomas 121.35 THE FUTURE 6x CHAMP! 168.20 vs Nostrathomas 135.75 Trust The Process 116.00 vs Nostrathomas 135.75 Show me them TD's 146.20 vs Nostrathomas 135.75 Superteam 123.85 vs Team Stewie 147.40 Bye Week 143.80 147.40 147.40 Bye Week 143.80 177.60 147.40 147.40 147.40 Mah Wolfpack 144.40 147.40 147.40 147.40 147.40 147.40 147.40 147.40 147.40 147.40 147.40 147.40 147.40 147.40 147.40 147.40<	The Benchwarmers	122.55			
Team Stewie 160.00 vs pork chop express 122.65 Superteam 137.95 vs Bye Week 137.95 Show me them TD's 120.65 vs One Man Wolfpack 117.65 The Benchwarmers 81.75 vs Nostrathomas 121.35 Fu-Minshew 218.15 vs Nostrathomas 121.35 THE FUTURE 6x CHAMP! 168.20 vs Nostrathomas 135.75 Trust The Process 116.00 vs Nostrathomas 135.75 Show me them TD's 146.20 vs Nostrathomas 135.75 Superteam 123.85 vs Team Stewie 147.40 Bye Week 143.80 147.40 147.40 147.40 Bye Week 143.80 147.40 147.40 147.40 147.40 One Man Wolfpack 144.40 147.40 147.40 147.40 147.40 147.40 147.40 147.40 147.40 147.40 147.40 147.40 147.40 147.40 147	Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
Superteam 137.95 vs Bye Week 137.95 Show me them TD's 120.65 vs One Man Wolfpack 117.65 The Benchwarmers 81.75 vs Nostrathomas 121.35 Fu-Minshew 218.15 Nostrathomas 121.35 THE FUTURE 6x CHAMP! 168.20 Trust The Process 116.00 Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16 Show me them TD's 146.20 vs Nostrathomas 135.75 Superteam 123.85 vs Team Stewie 147.40 Bye Week 143.80 Team Stewie 147.40 Fu-Minshew 177.60 The Man Wolfpack 144.40 pork chop express 137.50 The Benchwarmers 64.55 THE FUTURE 6x CHAMP! 154.85 The Benchwarmers 154.85		160.00	VS	pork chop express	122.65
The Benchwarmers 81.75 vs Nostrathomas 121.35 Fu-Minshew 218.15 129.10 1	Superteam	137.95	VS		137.95
Fu-Minshew maHOMEs COOKing 129.10 THE FUTURE 6x CHAMP! 168.20 Trust The Process 116.00 Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16 Show me them TD's 146.20 vs Nostrathomas 135.75 Superteam 123.85 vs Team Stewie 147.40 Bye Week 143.80 Fu-Minshew 177.60 <	Show me them TD's	120.65	VS	One Man Wolfpack	117.65
maHOMEs COOKing 129.10 THE FUTURE 6x CHAMP! 168.20 Trust The Process 116.00 Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16 Show me them TD's 146.20 vs Nostrathomas 135.75 Superteam 123.85 vs Team Stewie 147.40 Bye Week 143.80 Fu-Minshew 177.60 maHOMEs COOKing 90.55 One Man Wolfpack 144.40 pork chop express 137.50 The Benchwarmers 64.55 THE FUTURE 6x CHAMP! 154.85	The Benchwarmers	81.75	vs	Nostrathomas	121.35
THE FUTURE 6x CHAMP! 168.20 Trust The Process 116.00 Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16 Show me them TD's 146.20 vs Nostrathomas 135.75 Superteam 123.85 vs Team Stewie 147.40 Bye Week 143.80 Fu-Minshew 177.60 The Man Wolfpack 144.40 The Man Wolfpack 144.40 The Benchwarmers 64.55 The Benchwarmers 64.55 THE FUTURE 6x CHAMP! 154.85	Fu-Minshew	218.15			
Trust The Process Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16 Show me them TD's 146.20 vs Nostrathomas 135.75 Superteam 123.85 vs Team Stewie 147.40 Bye Week 143.80 Fu-Minshew 177.60 maHOMEs COOKing 90.55 One Man Wolfpack 144.40 pork chop express 137.50 The Benchwarmers 64.55 THE FUTURE 6x CHAMP! 154.85	maHOMEs COOKing	129.10			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16 Show me them TD's 146.20 vs Nostrathomas 135.75 Superteam 123.85 vs Team Stewie 147.40 Bye Week 143.80 Fu-Minshew 177.60 The Man Wolfpack 90.55 The Man Wolfpack 144.40 The Benchwarmers 137.50 The Benchwarmers 64.55 THE FUTURE 6x CHAMP! 154.85 The State of	THE FUTURE 6x CHAMP!	168.20			
Show me them TD's 146.20 vs Nostrathomas 135.75 Superteam 123.85 vs Team Stewie 147.40 Bye Week 143.80 Fu-Minshew 177.60 Fu-Minshew 177.60 Fu-Minshew 144.40 Fu-Minshew <td>Trust The Process</td> <td>116.00</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>	Trust The Process	116.00			
Superteam 123.85 vs Team Stewie 147.40 Bye Week 143.80 Fu-Minshew 177.60 maHOMEs COOKing 90.55 One Man Wolfpack 144.40 pork chop express 137.50 The Benchwarmers 64.55 THE FUTURE 6x CHAMP! 154.85	Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16				
Bye Week 143.80 Fu-Minshew 177.60 maHOMEs COOKing 90.55 One Man Wolfpack 144.40 pork chop express 137.50 The Benchwarmers 64.55 THE FUTURE 6x CHAMP! 154.85	Show me them TD's	146.20	vs	Nostrathomas	135.75
Fu-Minshew 177.60 maHOMEs COOKing 90.55 One Man Wolfpack 144.40 pork chop express 137.50 The Benchwarmers 64.55 THE FUTURE 6x CHAMP! 154.85	Superteam	123.85	VS	Team Stewie	147.40
maHOMEs COOKing 90.55 One Man Wolfpack 144.40 pork chop express 137.50 The Benchwarmers 64.55 THE FUTURE 6x CHAMP! 154.85	Bye Week	143.80			
One Man Wolfpack 144.40 pork chop express 137.50 The Benchwarmers 64.55 THE FUTURE 6x CHAMP! 154.85	Fu-Minshew	177.60			
pork chop express 137.50 The Benchwarmers 64.55 THE FUTURE 6x CHAMP! 154.85	maHOMEs COOKing	90.55			
The Benchwarmers 64.55 THE FUTURE 6x CHAMP! 154.85	One Man Wolfpack	144.40			
THE FUTURE 6x CHAMP! 154.85	pork chop express	137.50			
	The Benchwarmers	64.55			
	THE FUTURE 6x CHAMP!	154.85			
Trust The Process 38.25	Trust The Process	38.25			